geometric designs and steiner trees each chapter is written by a leading expert in the field and
together  they  provide  a  clear  and authoritative  picture  of  what  computational  euclidean
geometry is and the direction in which research is going

practice makes perfect get perfect with a thousand and one practice problems 1 001 geometry
practice problems for dummies gives you 1 001 opportunities to practice solving problems that
deal with core geometry topics such as points lines angles and planes as well as area and
volume of shapes you ll also find practice problems on more advanced topics such as proofs